CERTIFICATE

STATE OF MINNESOTA)
County of Itasca (ss.
Village of Bigfork)

We do hereby certify that at the Village election held in the Village of Bigfork, Minnesota, on December 7, 1954, the following vote was cast on the following question, to-wit:

"Shall the Village of Bigfork, Minnesota constitute a separate election and assessment District?"

There were cast in favor of said proposition

76 votes.

There were cast against said proposition

54 votes.

Lefter F. G.

Lefter F. G.

Judges of Election

Herbert G. Lee , I. G. Brooks and Alcinda Coolen , being duly sworn, do state that they are the judges of election duly appointed and qualified to act as such at the Village election in the Village of Bigfork, Minnesota, on December 7, 1954; that the statements contained in the foregoing Certificate and Return are true.

Subscribed and sworn to

before me this _______

day of December, 1954.

C. F. GILBERTSON Notary Public, Itasca County, Minn, My Commission Expires June 7, 1980

STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE HOW IN 12 ID JAN 1 0 1955

Janya L. Manana Secretary of State

-- *•*

12418

#12418

The second secon

Alosalulla to alance Aosadi lo numce lunalis lo manista

nt bien nottoele egalily ent as tent gistroo ydered ob en

THE CONTRACTOR OF CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR OF CONTRACTOR C

TARLES TOTAL STRUCTURE CONTROL OF SAME OF SAME OF SAME STRUCTURE

elosendin intolyla foresettin ent Limith Ans noidests ederese s edudifance "Preiniel dasmaness

There were also beyond it teld because

STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE FILED JAN 1 0 1955 Acro Secretary of State

nertatedong there desired over even event

THE THE PROPERTY OF STREET, ST

The second of th